



REV. 2-83

AUGER DRIVE MOTOR ASSEMBLY

REF. NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	NO. REQ.
1	550-136	AUGER HOUSING	1
2	550-129	HYDRAULIC MOTOR MAC 20	1
3	550-212	ADJUSTMENT PLATE AUGER DRIVE	1
4	607-474	FLATHEAD CAPSCREW: 3/8-16 X 1 LG.	4
5	550-204	CHAIN AUGER DRIVE	1
6	550-214	TAPER LOCK W/LOCK SCREWS	1
7	550-215	SPROCKET, DRIVE	1
8	550-216	EXTERNAL COUNTERSUNK WASHER 3/8	4
9	11547	CAPSCREW: 3/8-16 X 2 1/4 FULL THREAD	1
10	603-222	JAM NUT, 3/8-16	1